
Fill in the gaps

Echoes by The Rapture

 The city breathing

 The people churning

 The conversating

 The price is... what?

 The conversating

  (1)________   (2)__________  is heaven

 and if you see them

  (3)________  say... what?

 Life makes echoes

 If you see them

 Life makes echoes

 The conversating

 This place is heaven

 I put on lipstick

 The price is... what?

  (4)________  makes echoes

 If you see them

  (5)________  makes echoes

 (bis x2)

  (6)________  together

 (bis x...)
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. This

2. place

3. they

4. Life

5. Life

6. Come
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